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No. of E
April 30,

1916.

llecp on

April 30,
1917.

April 30, April 30,
1916. 1917.

No. of Sheep on

South Waibabapa County—continued.
Henderson, .Tohn, Gladstone
Hobson, T. A., Carterton
Hood Bros., To Wharau
Hunter, J. and B., Masterton
Joblin, F., Admiral Run. Gladstone
7Tones, F., Matarawa
Jones, C. E., Matarawa, Carterton
Jury, Joseph B., Tokoroa, Ahiaruhe
Jury, William Marsh, Ponatahi, Carterton
Ivempton, W. A., Carrington, Carterton ..

Kiddie, J., Carterton
Knowles, W. F., Dalefield, Carterton
Kummer Bros., 'Te Wharau
ICummer, W. M., Rangiora, 'Te Wharau ..

Madden, Robert B., Clareville
Mathieson, D., Clarevillc
Matson, E. ,)., Carterton
Maunsell, Albert, Te Para, Parkvale
Maunsell, E. H. (Estate of), Riversdale,

Carterton
McDon lid, J. G., Carterton
MoGovern, M., Te Wharau
McGregor, M. J., Ilikorangr, Masterton
McGregor, William, Greencornor, Gladstone
MoKelvie, D., Te Wharau
McLaren, Hugh, Hinakura
McLaren, Peter, Hinakura
McLean, J. A., Gladstone
McLennan, M., Clareville
Meenken, Frederick, Clareville
Miller Bros., Clareville
Millor Bros., Clareville
Monaghan, John, Clareville
Moody, Alfred, Shepherd's Bush, Carterton
Moore Bros., Carterton ...

Nathan, P. H., Longbush, Gladstone
Newman, P., Longbush .. ., ;

Nix, Roy, Park Hill, Parkvale
Nunn, R. W., Longbush, Gladstone
Nutt, E., Martinborough
Gates, Henry, Gladstone
Oates, J. G., Peach Grove, Carterton
Gates, P., Carterton
OUiver, Thomas, Carterton
Paku Rawhira, Homewood, Masterton
Perry, B. P., Longbush, Masterton
Perry, William, Penrose, Masterton
Peters, Henry, Waihakeke
Phelps, E. T., Carterton
Phelps, James, Devil's Corner, Greytown

North
Pike, John, Tarata, Te Whiti
Preshaw, W. B., Brackenfield, Masterton . .
Rayner and Sons, Woodlands, Masterton ..

Rayner, G. B., Rural Delivery, Carterton. .
Rayner, J. N. B., GladstoneRoad, Masterton
Rayner, Percy, Carrington, Carterton
Rayner, W. E., Masterton P.O.
Reeve, W. A., Te Wharau
Reid, Thomas, Clarevillc
Renall, R. A., Longbush, Gladstone
Renall, It. A., Longbush, Gladstone, Master-

ton
Renall, Roger, Kokotau, Carterton
Reynolds, A. J., Tirohanga, Clarevillc
Reynolds, C. L., Middlcton, Clareville
Reynolds, P. M., Clarevillc
Reynolds, G. E., Clareville
Rofe, F. H., Carterton
Sayer, G, Dalefield
Saywell, William, Matarawa
Schormann, I. ('., Belvedere, Carterton . .

Sicmonek, J., Carterton
Simpson, Alfred, To Wharau ...

Simpson, G., jun.,To Wharau
Simpson, H., Te Wharau
Skeet, B. V., Clareville
Skey, H. P., The Pines, Clareville
Smith, A. ('., Gladstone, Masterton
Smith, Moses, Wharaike, Gladstone
Smith, W. J., jun.,Dalefield
Snell, Isaac, Ahiaruhe, Carterton
Snell, James, Ahiaruhe, Carterton
Stempa, P„ Carterton
Stevens, G. and J., Belvedere

295 331
103 180

358 459
99 114

719
77 142

158 188
1,143 910
1,124 1,408

13 5
322 350
122 120

4,1.72 3,970
866 1.122
350 348
242 298
154 274
305 303
574 650

South Waibabapa County—continued.
Strang, J. K., Glenside, Masterton
Strang, J. Kay, Glenside, Masterton
Strang, J., Glenside, Gladstone
Tankersley, It., Carrington. Carterton
Taplin, A., jun., and E. H., Masterton
Taratahi-Carterton Racing Club, Carterton
Taylforth, John, Waingawa, Masterton
Thomson, H. G, Mutigatiri, Waingawa
Thompson, A. H., Clareville
Udy, James, Carterton
Udy, Josiah, Carterton
Vallance. C. H., Kuhumgi, Masterton
Vennel, K., Te Wharau
Vennell, E. E. and A., 'Te Wharau
Wadhani, F., Carterton
Wateivon, GeorgeW., Carterton
Wolters, H. IL, Richmond, Carterton
Workman and Sons, Greytown
York Bros., Heatheriea, To Wharau
Zillwood, C. V., Matarawa

I ,792
361

11,403
6

53
285
092

184.
550

I ,305
407
915
284
910

00

Nil
Nil

14,878
800
Nil

03
345
639
114
184
615

1,442
334
872
300

I ,002
70
50

501
It

460
20

I,002 802
145 313

8,310 8,072
491 56.1
500 500

3,250 2,913
2,423 1,900
2,034 3,631

414 928
112 101

343 346
380 149
100 103
264 174

1,274 1,571
1,304 1,513

448 481
43 Nil

328 094
400 508
670 800
247 225
274 334
204 261

1,400 1,382
1,578 1,703
2,533 2,040

907 842
565 Oil
750 700

MASTERTON COUNTY
(In Masterton Subdivision).

Algie, W. S., Hillside, Saunders Road
Anderson, A. S., Eketahuna
Armstrong Bros., Miston, Maungaru
Barker, Mrs. T., Te Whiti, Gladstone
Beetham, Hugh TL, Brancepeth, Masterton
Beetham, (). TL, Morland, Masterton
Bennett, (!., Box 43, Masterton ..

Bennett, IL, Pernglen, Masterton
Blake, W. J., Alfredton
Blatchford Bros., Rangitumau
Booth, W. Howard, Carterton
Bourke, James, Opaki
Boustoad, John, Alfredton
Boustead, W., jun., Alfredton
Brarmigan, Robort, Alfredton
Bridge, C. W., Manaia, Masterton
Bridge, H. W., Peep-o'-Day, Tawataia
Brown, T., Waihi, Masterton
Bruce, G. A., Tamata, Kopuaranga
Buckeridge, S. It., Poroporo, Masterton
Buick, Alexander, Sunnyside, Masterton ..

Buick, Robert, Paerau, Masterton
Buick, W. IT., Daisyburn, Masterton.
Buick, W. IT., Daisyburn, Masterton
Bunny, E. W., Te Roto, Masterton
Bunny, Mrs. J. It., Opaki
Bunny, Mrs. J. It., Waipipi, Opaki
Bunny, Mrs. P. It., Masterton
Cameron, A. A., Matipihei, P.O. Box 32,

Masterton
Cameron, D. J,, Black Rock, Masterton ..

Cameron, D. J., " Sherwood," Masterton ..

Cameron, IT. and A., Okar, Masterton
Cameron, L., To Ore Ore, Masterton
Cameron, It. and D. J.,Snowdon, Maurioeville
Cameron, S. A. R., Masterton
Cameron, Walter, Kurupatu, P.O. Box 32,

Masterton
Campbell, Hugh, Ratanui, Masterton
Campbell, John, jun., Essendale, Opaki, via

Mount Bruce
Campbell, .Tohn, Riverside, Opaki
Carswell, J. W., Bidoford
Cavanagh, James, Masterton
Chalmers, M. E. and F. H., Fernyhurst,

Masterton
Chamberlain, E. E., Masterton
Gharman, N., Masterton
Christensen, Hans, Fernhill, Mount Bruce .

Christensen, IT. J., Mount Bruce Road
Clapham, Alfred R., Greenwood, Alfredton
Clarke, James, Rangitumau
Cole, W. M., Gumloden Farm, Masterton ..

Colquhoun, J. William, Mount Bruce, Mas-
terton

Colway, James, Kaituna
Cooper Bros., " Elmsmere," Masterton
Cooper, H. P., Rongomai
Cooper, J. T., Te Ore Ore, Masterton

180,718

2,413
1,015
1,677

700
19,195
1,720
2,280
3,904

350
813

3,550
407

2,173
1,067

29

.192,737

2,328
580

I , 789
780

19,758
2,240
1,320
4,430

369
750

4,158
462

2,038
1,020

08
488

Nil
5,511
1,012

808
363
745
911
131

2,457
179

1 ,024
510

3,177

2,103
5,530

898
534

J, 636
233

1,039

414 702
973 Nil
163 7
363 478
148 -177

466
2,112 1, .846

410 540
527 320
812 810
347 450

2,440
155

1,624

3,380

2,641
367

1,994
1,110
6,195

470
3,005

2,770
400

2,019
1,290
0, 148

Nil
3,272

400 , 358
-—

: 119
170 256
203 297
481 ■ 490
385 xNil
779 073

24
427 400

18 27
180 155
200 184
260 4
577 1,050
100 04

485
413 500
790 1,0.59
504 175
000 005

45 ' 73
422 451

108
701

773
927
101

3,372

131
241
430

55
4,360

193
913

915
914

8!)
4,433

113
Nil
509

(i
4,485

277
150

I 1,2.53
198

1,175 I
350
129
234 I
100

102
100
234
148
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